September 16, 2019
Okahoma State Fair Park

Dressage

Introductory Level

Training Level Junior

First Level

Second Level and Above
Western Dressage Intrductory

Western Dressage Basic

Western Dressage Level 1 and
above

Central Plains Dressage
Schooling Show High Points

Dressage Schooling Show High Points

Horse
CBMF Drive Me Wild

Sunchaser Polaris
Maxed Out
Deer Park Echoing Lark
Faith

Marshmellow Ogooglebar

Checkers

Rider

Evyn Duncan
Abby Williams
Mary Shappee
Hensley Moses

Robert Hayes

Jordon Connelley

Kyriana Beard

Judges: Robin Hessel

%
70

66.379
67.083
64.25
76.667

67

66.964



September 16, 2019 Central Plains Dressage Judges: Robin Hessel
Okahoma State Fair Park Schooling Show High Points



